UNDER 11 Female
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ALIX WAITES (138)
REBECCA BURNETT (135)
LYDIA TURNER (167)
SOPHIE BURNETT (136)
SARAH WILKES (148)
CHLOE PARKER (184)
CHELSEA MOODY (173)

C AREID (122)

MOLLY MCARDLE (164)
LUCY REVELY (137)
TIEGAN HOWE (124)
SARAH KAREN MURRAY (147)
SHANNON TUCK (130)
SOPHIE STEPHENSON (151)
KAYLEIGH BROWN (162)
EMMA TUCK (131)

GRACE TURNER (166)
GRACE YOUNG (123)

UNDER 11 Male
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MICHAEL WILSON (125)
LUCA IRVINE (139)
KIERAN NEWTON (111)
CAMERON HOWELL (155)
NATHAN WATERS (190)
JOEL ATKINS (199)

LUKE KELLY (158)

CHRIS KELLY JACKSON (145)
EDWARD RANSON (153)
RYAN KELLY JACKSON (146)
COREY ANDERSON (198)
A MAXWELL-GRAY (186)
KIERAN WATSON (134)
JOE PELOSI (194)

GARRY JONES (150)
JAMES KNOX (127)
HARRY YOUNG (177)
LIAM MCGRATH (142)
LEWIS KELLY (157)

RYSE POTTS (185)
ANGUS BROWN (152)
KIERAN TAYLOR (161)
GEORGE YOUNG (178)
CONOR STOKER (197)
LEWIS MCCONNELL (156)

UNDER 13 Female

wn AW

SOPHIE TAYLOR (170)
MEGON REED (116)
CHARMAINE PORTER (132)
FAYE LOCKHART (144)
SOPHIE FORSTER (191)

Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley A C
Sunderland Harriers
Morpeth Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley A C
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley A C
Sunderland Harriers
Derwentside
Derwentside
Sunderland Harriers
Blaydon Harriers
Birtley A C
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley A C
Unattached

Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Gateshead

Birtley A C
Derwentside
Derwentside
Birtley A C

Low Fell

Birtley A C

Low Fell
Derwentside
Unattached
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley A C
Gateshead

Low Fell
Unattached
Unattached

Birtley A C
Derwentside
Unattached

Birtley A C
Unattached
Derwentside
Birtley A C

Birtley A C
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Birtley A C

3.23
3.30
3.38
3.40
3.56
4.00
4.04
4.07
4.10
4.20
4.24
4.26
4.27
4.40
4.49
4.53
4.57
6.33

3.14
3.16
3.19
3.46
3.52
3.54
3.55
3.56
3.58
4.00
4.04
4.08
4.14
4.21
4.23
4.25
4.25
431
432
4.34
4.46
4.59
5.51
5.54
6.12

6.41
6.45
6.50
6.58
7.06
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BETHAN OAKES (169)
PAIGE HOWELL (171)
PAIGE JONES (121)
CLAIRE MCCONNEL (176)
SHANNON PARKER (183)
CHARLOTTE SPURS (141)

UNDER 13 Male
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GEORGE LOWRY (113)
ROBBIE LORAINE (168)
NATHAN NEWTON (112)
MARK BAILES (174)
MATTHEW LINSLEY (140)
DALE WATERS (193)
CONNOR TAYLOR (129)
MICHAEL WILSON (192)

UNDER 15 Female

1

JENNIFER BUNN (119)

UNDER 15 Male

1
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NATHAN REED (117)

JAKE ARCHER (187)

S BARRAS (115)

PHILIP HOPE (188)
CHRISTOPHER BUNN (118)
JASON WAITE (154)

JOE CAMPBELL (189)
MATTHEW FEARN (149)

Birtley A C

Birtley A C
Gateshead

Birtley A C
Sunderland Harriers

Sunderland Harriers

Jarrow & Hebburn
Birtley A C
Gateshead

Birtley A C
Unattached
Derwentside
Sunderland Harriers
Unattached

Jarrow & Hebburn

Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn
Sunderland Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn
Unattached
Sunderland Harriers

Houghton

7.08
7.14
7.28
7.38
7.42
8.40

6.19
6.32
6.34
6.39
6.48
7.32
7.33
13.00

12.00

9.00
9.01
9.19
9.48
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.46



